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UDRUZENJE OVLASCENIH PROCJENJIVACA U BiH

The Association of Certified Appraisers in Bosnia and Herzegovina

REGISTAR

OVLASCENIH PROCJENJIVACA SA
VAZECOM LICENCOM ZA 2023. GODINU

Banja Luka, 01.01.2023.



~

SO0 Uk WN R o

W W W WWWWWWWNDNININDNDINDNNDNN = e e ek ek pd
O 0O AU WIN R OO NOSULE WDNREROOURIISNNUTLEWDN R

o

Ime
Ahmet
Aleksa
Aleksandar
Aleksandar
Aleksandar
Aleksandar
Aleksandra
Alma
Andrea
Anesa
Anka
Besim
Bojana
Bojana
BoZana
Branko
Branko
Cedomir
Dejan
Dejan
Diana
Dijana
Dragan
Dragana
Dragana
Dragisa
Drazana
Dusan
Dusan
Dusko
Dusko
Porde
burad
Goran
Goran
Igor
Ilda
Jasmina
Jelena

Prezime
Softi¢
Njezi¢
DzZombi¢
Mati¢
Resanovic
Coli¢
Grcic
Basi¢
Nazalevic
Elezovic
Bulatovié
Hamidovi¢
Vercevic
Vujkovi¢
Boji¢
Krsmanovic
Kremenovic¢
Spasojevic
Zoric
Livanci¢
Budimir
Ostic
Danilovi¢
Baji¢
Stankovi¢
Jovici¢
Pogatovic
Pavlovi¢
Sljivar
Danicic¢
Preradovic
Jovanovi¢
Samardzija
Markovic
Radivojac
Sekuli¢
Babaci¢
Badnjevi¢
Zlojutro

Grad
Dobosnica, Lukavac
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Bijeljina
Bijeljina
Derventa
Mrkonji¢ Grad
Visoko
Banja Luka
Stolac
Brcko
llidZa
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Zenica
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Doboj
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Ugljevik
Banja Luka
Glavicice, Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Tesli¢
Bosanski Petrovac
Biha¢
Banja Luka
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Jelena
Jovan
Jovo
Katarina
Kristina
Lana
Ljubislavka
Mahir
Maida
Maja
Marijana
Marinko
Marko
Mico
Milan
Milan
Milan
Milan
Milan
Milanka
Milena
Mileva
Milivoje
Milivoje
Milkica
Milorad
Milos
Miljana
Mirjana
Mirko
Mirza
Miso
Momcilo
Nada
Nada
Nadezda
Natasa
Nebojsa
Nesad
Nevena

Ceko
bukic
Radonji¢
Moraca
Milivojevi¢
Arnautovic
Vukojevi¢
Hamidovi¢
Veli¢

Hrvacanin Cirié¢

Obrenovic
Janjilovic
Stani¢
Cicovic
bukic
Kondi¢
Blagojevi¢
Milasinovi¢
Zigi¢
Ivanis
Koprivica
Vasko
Boljanovi¢
buric¢
buranovic
Zorbic
Gruji¢
Golijanin
Sanicanin
Ili¢
Kulenovi¢
Babi¢
Sladoje
buri¢
Janjic¢
Niksi¢
Zrili¢
Vukajlovi¢
USanovic
Milinkovi¢

Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Doboj
Banja Luka
Bijeljina
Sarajevo
Tesli¢
Sarajevo
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Bijeljina
Stanari
Banja Luka
Pale
KneZevo
Banja Luka
Laktasi
Brcko
Doboj
Prijedor
Isto¢no Novo Sarajevo
Banja Luka
Gacko
Laktasi
Laktasi
Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Pale

Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Sarajevo
Trn
Isto¢no Sarajevo
Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Gradiska
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Lukavac
Banja Luka



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Nevzet
Nikola
Nikola
Nikola
Nikola
Ninoslav
Ognjen
Oliver
Olja

Olja
Osman
Petar
Petar
Radenko
Radomir
Radomir
Rajko
Ranko
Ranko
Sandra
Sanjin
Sasa
Sasa
Selma
Silvana
Sinisa
SiniSa
Slaven
Slavisa
Slavko
Slavko
Spaso
Srecko
Stamena
Stefan
Stevo
Stevo
Svjetlana
Tatjana
Tatjana

Dervi¢
Stoki¢
Kesic
Blagojevi¢
Pilipovi¢
Golac
Gavric
bajic
Stanivuk
Kurbalija
Kadi¢
Lazi¢
Bil¢ar
Vukovic
Tabakovi¢
Repija
Radovi¢
Batinic¢
Radic¢
Prskalo
Jahi¢

Bajic¢
Stevanovié
Dupanovi¢
Vrhovac
Risojevi¢
Luki¢
Beronja
Lazi¢
Rosi¢
Ninkovi¢
Kuzman
Vidovi¢
Jovicic¢
Vukovic
Jovici¢
Nikoli¢
Mijatovic
Tomanic
Gajic

Bosanski Petrovac

Tesli¢
Prijedor
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Sarajevo
Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Bileca
Banja Luka
Bijeljina

Isto¢no Sarajevo

Banja Luka
Capljina
Sarajevo
Prijedor
Banja Luka
Biha¢
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Doboj
Banja Luka
Doboj
Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Kiseljak
Banja Luka
Zvornik
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Bijeljina



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Vanja
Vesna
Vesna
Vladana
Vladimir
Vukica
Zdravko
Zlatko
Zoran
Zoran
Zana
Zarko

Milutinovi¢
Guduras
Nikoli¢-Ritan
Milak
Stanimirovié
Covi¢

Dubov

Saric

Savi¢

Vujicic¢
Cubrilovi¢
Mioni¢

Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Prijedor
Banja Luka
Doboj
Banja Luka
Bijeljina
Banja Luka
Bijeljina
Celinac
Banja Luka
Prijedor



